
Muhlenberg CountyWater District 
(Name of Utility) 

For Muhlenberg County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 
P.S.C. KY. NO .. _______ _ 

SHEET NO .. ___ _ 
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO .. ___ _ 
______ SHEET NO .. ___ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

5/8 X 3/4 Inch Meter 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

1 Inch Meter 
First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

1-112 Inch Meter 
First 11 ,000 gallons 
Next 9,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 
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PUBLIC SERVICE COMMiSSION 
OF l<ENTUCK.Y 

EFFECTIVE 

OCT 31 2000 

PURSUANT TO 807 l<AR 5:011 . 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$ 15.02 Minimum Bill 
4.86 per 1,000 gallons 
4.40 per 1,000 gallons 
3.95per1 ,000 gallons 
3.49 per 1,000 gallons 

$ 29 .60 Minimum Bill 
4.86 per 1,000 gallons 
4.40 per 1,000 gallons 
3.95 per 1,000 gallons 
3.49per1 ,000 gallons 

$ 58.30 Minimum Bill 
4.40 per 1,000 gallons 
3.95 per 1,000 gallons 
3 .49 per 1,000 gallons 

SECTION 9 ( 1) 
BY: S'J~ol,o.,.,.J) t:i.tJ.J _ ,,, __ u~--·-·-4•--•..--.,_-,,,.._,.__._ 

c:1:r:si:rney OF THt COMM!$£10N 

DATE OF ISSUE October 31. 2000 DATE EFFECTIVE __ O=ct=o-=b=er'--'3"'"""1,_,_,-=2'"""'"0-"'-00~ 

ISSUED TITLE: CHAIRMAN 
ignature of Officer) 

Issued by authority of an Order of the public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 
1999-512 dated 10//31/00 . 

Rat es made permanent by Order dated 12/21/00 in Case No . 1999-512 



For Muhlenberg County. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 
P.S.C. KY. NO. ________ _ 

SHEET NO. ___ _ 
Muhlenberg CountyWater District 

(Name of Utility) 
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO .. ___ _ 
______ SHEET NO. ___ _ 

2 Inch Meter 
First 16,000 
Next 4,000 
Next 30,000 
Over 50,000 

3 Inch Meter 
First 26,000 
Next 24,000 
Over 50,000 

4 Inch Meter 
First 36,000 
Next 14,000 
Over 50,000 

Wholesale Rate 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 

gallons 
gallons 
gallons 

gallons 
gallons 
gallons 

PUBLIC SERVlCE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUC!-<Y 

EFFECTIVE 

OCT 31 2000 

PURSUANT TO 807 l<AR 5:011. 
SECTIOt,l 9 ( 1) 

BY: -~l~~:~~v_Q __ _f:)(.\( _ _ 
SECRETARY OE THE COMMi~SiON 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$ 80.30 Minimum Bill 
4.40 per 1,000 gallons 
3.95 per 1,000 gallons 
3.49 per 1,000 gallons 

$121.60 Minimum Bill 
3.95per1,000 gallons 
3.49 per 1,000 gallons 

$161.10 Minimum Bill 
3.95per1,000 gallons 
3.49 per 1,000 gallons 

$ 2.71 per 1,000 gallons 

TITLE: CHAIRMAN 
ignature of Officer) 

Issued by authority of an Order of the public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 
1999-512 dated 10/31/00 . 

Rates made permanent by Ofder dated 12/21/00 in Case No. 1999-512 


